
AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.000YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 25.4009.31 KAZ Q8.100

7.700AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 24.2008.82 AZE Q7.700

7.600JAMAGIDZE Nita 23.9508.33 GEO Q8.050

7.450ZHAILAUOVA Linara 23.8508.94 KAZ 7.500

7.400KAJAIA Barbare 23.6008.65 -0.05GEO 7.650

7.350ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 23.6008.36 MEX Q7.950

7.350DAVILA Marijose 23.5008.37 MEX 7.850

7.250HESZ Franciska Mira 22.4507.78 HUN Q7.500

7.500IBRAHIMOVA Ayla 22.3507.49 AZE Q7.450

7.150ORVENDI Regina 22.3007.510 HUN 7.650

7.000MIRON Anna 22.2007.411 MDA Q7.800

6.800KAMINIDOU Valeria 22.1007.612 -0.05GRE Q7.750

6.750SADIGOVA Nur 21.9507.813 AZE 7.400

7.050BUCNEVA Darja 21.6007.114 -0.05LAT R17.500

7.000BERZINA Laura 21.5507.115 LAT 7.450

6.700BATATUNASHVILI Nino 21.4507.016 GEO 7.750

6.750KOPYLOVA Milana 21.0007.217 KGZ R27.050

7.000ARJANASHVILI Mishel 20.9507.018 GEO 6.950

6.750ESTRADA Mariann 20.2006.519 MEX 6.950

6.200SOROKINA Daria 19.1506.320 KGZ 6.650

5.600SAMOHVALA Alise 19.1006.421 GER R37.100

6.050HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 18.2005.622 MAS 6.550

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.850YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 25.6009.81 KAZ Q7.950

7.500ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 24.9009.52 AZE Q7.900

7.700JAMAGIDZE Nita 24.8009.13 GEO Q8.000

7.700VUKMIR Elena 24.8009.44 HUN Q7.700

7.700ZHAILAUOVA Linara 24.6009.25 KAZ 7.700

7.350SADIGOVA Nur 24.2509.26 AZE Q7.700

7.600SHAVLADZE Milla 23.5508.27 GEO 7.750

7.800KAMINIDOU Valeria 23.4007.88 GRE Q7.800

7.350DATUNASHVILI Nino 23.4008.29 GEO 7.850

7.300ABRAHAM Ana Luisa 22.7507.810 MEX Q7.650

7.400BONCZ Nora 22.6507.911 HUN 7.350

7.050HARCENCO Taisia 22.3008.112 -0.05MDA Q7.200

7.050ISKANDARLI Ayla 22.0507.913 AZE 7.100

7.000ANNENKOVA Anastasija 21.9007.414 LAT R17.500

7.100KASENOVA Erkinai 21.8007.715 KGZ R27.000

7.050ARJANASHVILI Mishel 21.4507.116 GEO 7.300

7.100ESTRADA Mariann 21.3507.517 MEX 6.750

6.700DAVILA Marijose 21.2507.218 MEX 7.350

6.550BUCNEVA Darja 20.7506.919 -0.05LAT 7.350

6.900SOROKINA Daria 20.5006.620 KGZ 7.000

6.300HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 20.1506.621 MAS R37.250

5.450VREMES Xenia 18.0006.122 -0.35GER 6.800

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results - Intermediate

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 KAZ 51.000Kazakhstan 1 25.600 25.400

YEREKESHEVA Akmaral 51.000
9.8

1

7.950

25.6007.850

8.1009.3

8.000 125.400

RYSBEK Aiganym 0.000

2 AZE 49.100Azerbaijan 1 24.900 24.200

ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 24.900
9.5

2

7.900

24.9007.500

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 24.200
7.7008.8

7.700 224.200

3 GEO 48.750Georgia 3 24.800 23.950

BAKRADZE Elene 0.000

JAMAGIDZE Nita 48.750
9.1

3

8.000

24.8007.700

8.0508.3

7.600 323.950

4 HUN 47.100Hungary 1 24.800 22.300

VUKMIR Elena 24.800
9.4

4

7.700

24.8007.700

ORVENDI Regina 22.300
7.6507.5

7.150 1022.300
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results - Intermediate

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

5 GEO 47.000Georgia 1 23.400 23.600

KAJAIA Barbare 23.600
7.6508.6

7.400

0.050

523.600

DATUNASHVILI Nino 23.400
8.2

9

7.850

23.4007.350

6 AZE 46.200Azerbaijan 2 24.250 21.950

GURBANLI Fidan 0.000

SADIGOVA Nur 46.200
9.2

6

7.700

24.2507.350

7.4007.8

6.750 1321.950

7 HUN 45.100Hungary 2 22.650 22.450

HESZ Franciska Mira 22.450
7.5007.7

7.250 822.450

BONCZ Nora 22.650
7.9

11

7.350

22.6507.400

8 GEO 45.000Georgia 2 23.550 21.450

SHAVLADZE Milla 23.550
8.2

7

7.750

23.5507.600

BATATUNASHVILI Nino 21.450
7.7507.0

6.700 1621.450
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results - Intermediate

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

9 MDA 44.500Republic of Moldova 1 22.300 22.200

HARCENCO Taisia 22.300
0.0508.1

12

7.200

22.3007.050

MIRON Anna 22.200
7.8007.4

7.000 1122.200

10 AZE 44.400Azerbaijan 3 22.050 22.350

IBRAHIMOVA Ayla 22.350
7.4507.4

7.500 922.350

ISKANDARLI Ayla 22.050
7.9

13

7.100

22.0507.050

11 LAT 43.450Latvia 1 21.900 21.550

BERZINA Laura 21.550
7.4507.1

7.000 1521.550

ANNENKOVA Anastasija 21.900
7.4

14

7.500

21.9007.000

12 KGZ 42.800Kyrgyzstan 1 21.800 21.000

KOPYLOVA Milana 21.000
7.0507.2

6.750 1721.000

KASENOVA Erkinai 21.800
7.7

15

7.000

21.8007.100
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results - Intermediate

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

13 GEO 42.400Georgia 4 21.450 20.950

ARJANASHVILI Mishel 42.400
7.1

16

7.300

21.4507.050

6.9507.0

7.000 1820.950

SHKUBULIANI Tekla 0.000

14 MAS 38.350Malaysia 1 20.150 18.200

WONG Poe Syuen 0.000

HARMAN Dhaffatul Nurbaiti 38.350
6.6

21

7.250

20.1506.300

6.5505.6

6.050 2218.200

YOONG Bei Ru 0.000

15 GER 37.100Germany 1 18.000 19.100

SAMOHVALA Alise 19.100
7.1006.4

5.600 2119.100

VREMES Xenia 18.000
0.3506.1

22

6.800

18.0005.450

LEGEND BallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus - Intermediate

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.300MALAYSIA 19.3008.21 -0.30MAS Q6.100

4.700AUSTRALIA 16.3505.82 AUS Q5.850

3.350LITHUANIA 16.2008.23 -0.90LTU Q5.550

2.550GEORGIA 12.4005.64 -0.90GEO Q5.150

1.900KYRGYZSTAN 10.7005.65 -1.20KGZ Q4.400

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results - Intermediate

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

1 AZE 51.750JAFAROVA Zahra 7.500 5

11.4

26.150

0.007.250 7.650 0.00

17.650

10.3

25.600

2 AIN 51.100LIAUTA Nicole 7.350 7

10.9

25.650

0.007.400 7.450 0.00

27.800

10.2

25.450

3 AIN 50.950RECHKINA Alina 7.650 3

11.2

26.450

0.007.600 7.500 0.00

47.500

9.5

24.500

4 AZE 50.500ZEYNALOVA Ilona 7.550 2

11.5

26.500

0.007.450 7.450 -0.30

97.150

9.7

24.000

5 AZE 50.000SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.250 10

10.2

24.750

0.007.300 7.350 0.00

37.200

10.7

25.250

6 MEX 49.950MOYA Valentina 7.200 8

11.0

25.500

-0.057.350 7.250 -0.05

57.250

10.0

24.450

7 AIN 49.650VIARENICH Daria 7.800 1

11.4

26.750

0.007.550 7.000 0.00

206.600

9.3

22.900

8 MEX 49.250MALPICA Marina 7.450 4

11.2

26.250

0.007.600 7.300 -0.05

187.050

8.7

23.000

9 MEX 48.950GALINDO Constanza 7.600 6

11.0

25.750

0.007.150 7.050 -0.05

167.000

9.2

23.200

10 HUN 48.750FOELDESI Panni 7.450 13

10.0

24.600

0.007.150 7.100 -0.10

87.350

9.8

24.150

11 GEO 48.350KVANTALIANI Nino 7.100 12

10.7

24.650

0.006.850 7.100 0.00

137.000

9.6

23.700
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results - Intermediate

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

12 HUN 47.950BARKOCZI Boglarka 7.200 17

9.6

24.000

0.007.200 7.100 0.00

107.250

9.6

23.950

13 LAT 47.900KARPOVICA Zlata 6.850 14

10.8

24.350

0.006.700 6.700 0.00

146.850

10.0

23.550

14 GER 47.600OTT Alina 6.700 20

9.9

23.900

0.007.300 7.300 0.00

127.000

9.4

23.700

15 LUX 47.500DIDERICH Lola 7.050 21

9.7

23.750

0.007.000 7.050 0.00

117.300

9.4

23.750

16 MEX 47.500JUAREZ Ledia 6.750 23

9.7

23.050

-0.306.900 7.350 -0.05

67.150

10.0

24.450

17 LAT 47.350ARDASEVA Margarita 7.100 16

10.2

24.200

0.006.900 7.050 0.00

177.000

9.1

23.150

18 LAT 47.200KALININA Marija 7.350 19

9.6

23.950

0.007.000 7.150 0.00

156.700

9.4

23.250

19 LAT 47.100SADUROVA Daria 7.250 15

10.0

24.200

0.006.950 7.100 0.00

197.000

8.8

22.900

20 HUN 46.450HAGYMASI Kira 7.550 18

9.3

23.950

0.007.100 7.050 0.00

216.750

8.7

22.500

21 GEO 46.300KORDZADZE Liza 7.300 11

10.0

24.650

0.007.350 6.800 0.00

237.250

7.6

21.650

22 MEX 45.800PORTUGAL Desiree 7.650 9

10.2

25.000

-0.107.250 6.750 0.00

256.350

7.7

20.800
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results - Intermediate

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

23 MDA 44.200SLIOMSKAIA Polina 6.700 25

9.3

22.950

-0.057.000 6.850 0.00

246.700

7.7

21.250

24 LTU 44.100MICKUTE Nijole 6.350 26

9.4

22.400

0.006.650 7.100 0.00

226.700

7.9

21.700

25 LUX 43.500MEYSEMBOURG Elena 7.100 22

9.3

23.400

-0.057.050 6.550 -0.30

296.350

7.5

20.100

26 LUX 43.350MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 6.950 24

9.1

23.000

-0.057.000 6.800 0.00

276.450

7.1

20.350

27 KGZ 42.750ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 6.450 27

9.5

22.300

-0.356.700 6.400 0.00

266.350

7.7

20.450

28 MDA 40.450SLIUSARENCO Daria 6.350 28

7.9

20.300

-0.306.350 6.850 0.00

286.400

6.9

20.150

AUS DNSHINTZ Millie DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS

AZE DNFIBRAHIMOVA Govhar DNS

0.00 7.350 0.00

77.550

9.3

24.200
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results - Intermediate

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBall

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.650JAFAROVA Zahra 25.60010.31 AZE Q7.650

7.800LIAUTA Nicole 25.45010.22 AIN Q7.450

7.200SEYIDZADE Kamilla 25.25010.73 AZE Q7.350

7.500RECHKINA Alina 24.5009.54 AIN 7.500

7.250MOYA Valentina 24.45010.05 -0.05MEX Q7.250

7.150JUAREZ Ledia 24.45010.06 -0.05MEX 7.350

7.550IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.2009.37 AZE 7.350

7.350FOELDESI Panni 24.1509.88 -0.10HUN Q7.100

7.150ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.0009.79 -0.30AZE 7.450

7.250BARKOCZI Boglarka 23.9509.610 HUN 7.100

7.300DIDERICH Lola 23.7509.411 LUX Q7.050

7.000OTT Alina 23.7009.412 GER Q7.300

7.000KVANTALIANI Nino 23.7009.613 GEO Q7.100

6.850KARPOVICA Zlata 23.55010.014 LAT R16.700

6.700KALININA Marija 23.2509.415 LAT 7.150

7.000GALINDO Constanza 23.2009.216 -0.05MEX 7.050

7.000ARDASEVA Margarita 23.1509.117 LAT 7.050

7.050MALPICA Marina 23.0008.718 -0.05MEX 7.300

7.000SADUROVA Daria 22.9008.819 LAT 7.100

6.600VIARENICH Daria 22.9009.320 AIN 7.000

6.750HAGYMASI Kira 22.5008.721 HUN 7.050

6.700MICKUTE Nijole 21.7007.922 LTU R27.100

7.250KORDZADZE Liza 21.6507.623 GEO 6.800

6.700SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.2507.724 MDA R36.850

6.350PORTUGAL Desiree 20.8007.725 MEX 6.750

6.350ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 20.4507.726 KGZ 6.400

6.450MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 20.3507.127 LUX 6.800

6.400SLIUSARENCO Daria 20.1506.928 MDA 6.850

6.350MEYSEMBOURG Elena 20.1007.529 -0.30LUX 6.550
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

0.000HINTZ Millie DNSAUS

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.

GRYW1BALL-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 28 Mar 2025 18:24:22  2Page 2 /



AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.800VIARENICH Daria 26.75011.41 AIN Q7.550

7.550ZEYNALOVA Ilona 26.50011.52 AZE Q7.450

7.650RECHKINA Alina 26.45011.23 AIN 7.600

7.450MALPICA Marina 26.25011.24 MEX Q7.600

7.500JAFAROVA Zahra 26.15011.45 AZE Q7.250

7.600GALINDO Constanza 25.75011.06 MEX 7.150

7.350LIAUTA Nicole 25.65010.97 AIN 7.400

7.200MOYA Valentina 25.50011.08 -0.05MEX 7.350

7.650PORTUGAL Desiree 25.00010.29 -0.10MEX 7.250

7.250SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.75010.210 AZE 7.300

7.300KORDZADZE Liza 24.65010.011 GEO Q7.350

7.100KVANTALIANI Nino 24.65010.712 GEO 6.850

7.450FOELDESI Panni 24.60010.013 HUN Q7.150

6.850KARPOVICA Zlata 24.35010.814 LAT Q6.700

7.250SADUROVA Daria 24.20010.015 LAT 6.950

7.100ARDASEVA Margarita 24.20010.216 LAT 6.900

7.200BARKOCZI Boglarka 24.0009.617 HUN 7.200

7.550HAGYMASI Kira 23.9509.318 HUN 7.100

7.350KALININA Marija 23.9509.619 LAT 7.000

6.700OTT Alina 23.9009.920 GER Q7.300

7.050DIDERICH Lola 23.7509.721 LUX R17.000

7.100MEYSEMBOURG Elena 23.4009.322 -0.05LUX 7.050

6.750JUAREZ Ledia 23.0509.723 -0.30MEX 6.900

6.950MEYSEMBOURG Lilly 23.0009.124 -0.05LUX 7.000

6.700SLIOMSKAIA Polina 22.9509.325 -0.05MDA R27.000

6.350MICKUTE Nijole 22.4009.426 LTU R36.650

6.450ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 22.3009.527 -0.35KGZ 6.700

6.350SLIUSARENCO Daria 20.3007.928 -0.30MDA 6.350

0.000HINTZ Millie DNSAUS
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

0.000IBRAHIMOVA Govhar DNSAZE

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400MEXICO 22.9009.31 MEX Q7.200

5.950AZERBAIJAN 22.1009.12 -0.30AZE Q7.350

5.750HUNGARY 21.6009.03 HUN Q6.850

6.300GEORGIA 21.4508.14 GEO Q7.050

6.500KAZAKHSTAN 1 21.3008.25 KAZ Q6.600

6.450KAZAKHSTAN 2 20.9007.56 KAZ 6.950

4.650KYRGYZSTAN 17.7006.97 -0.30KGZ Q6.450

4.700MALAYSIA 17.0006.78 MAS Q5.600

4.150MOLDOVA 14.9505.69 -0.30MDA Q5.500

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will
be nominated for final.
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